CMI15 16mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
16mm 18mm
Termination
Switching function
Specification
2.8x0.5mm solder terminals
Momentary or maintained
Configuration of poles

Tel: +49 (0)7464 9865 0 Email: info@engelking.de www.engelking.de
Circuit Diagram Mounting Dimensions
Ordering Information
Form C
ø16+0.1
LED Circuit Diagram
LED 1
LED 2
Material
V2:	 Stainless steel¹
BC:	 Chrome plated
	 brass
AS:	 Black aluminium
Button
F:	 Flat
R:	 Raised
LED
R:	 Ring
D:	 Dot
S:	 Powerring²
X:	 Custom²,³
LED Colour
GN:	 Green
RD:	 Red
YL:	 Yellow
BL:	 Blue
WH:	White
CMI15 /              /       /       /              /              /       /       / 28
LED Voltage
06:	 6 volt
12:	 12 volt
24:	 24 volt
Switch Function
M:	 Momentary
L:	 Maintained
Poles
S:	 Single
D:	 Double
1.4301
Only available with flat button
IP65 (EN60529)
¹
²